Retail Advisory Group ::: Meeting number 10

Venue ::: Electricity Authority, Level 7, ASB Bank Tower, 2 Hunter Street, Wellington

Time and date ::: 9:30 to 14:10 ::: Wednesday 24 October 2012

735871-3

Item

Welcome and introduction
Chair opens the meeting

a) Apologies

b) Conflicts of interest

c) Correspondence

d) Minutes

e) Actions

Work programme update/proposed meeting dates for 2013

Retailer default arrangements: submissions and options/next steps

Consumer switching fund: approval of discussion paper (problem definition/issues/options)
Domestic contracting arrangements: approval of discussion paper (problem definition/issues)
Lunch with The Lines Company

Presentation by The Lines Company

Presentation by the Gas Industry Company: retailer default work in the gas industry

Other business

Next meeting

28 November 2012 — 09:30 to 13:00

Time

0930

0940

0945

1045

1130

1215

1245

1330

1400

1405



