Retail Advisory Group ::: Meeting number 10

Venue ::: Electricity Authority, Level 7, ASB Bank Tower, 2 Hunter Street, Wellington

Time and date ::: 9:30 to 14:10 ::: Wednesday 24 October 2012

Agenda

	Item	Time
1	Welcome and introduction	0930
	Chair opens the meeting	
	a) Apologies	
	b) Conflicts of interest	
	c) Correspondence	
	d) Minutes	
	e) Actions	
2	Work programme update/proposed meeting dates for 2013	0940
3	Retailer default arrangements: submissions and options/next steps	0945
4	Consumer switching fund: approval of discussion paper (problem definition/issues/options)	1045
5	Domestic contracting arrangements: approval of discussion paper (problem definition/issues)	1130
	Lunch with The Lines Company	1215
6	Presentation by The Lines Company	1245
7	Presentation by the Gas Industry Company: retailer default work in the gas industry	1330
8	Other business	1400
9	Next meeting	1405
	28 November 2012 – 09:30 to 13:00	